
All Rounds: Low Net Player v. Field

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
PlayingPlaying

HandicapHandicap
TotalTotal
GrossGross

R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Brian LeslieBrian Leslie 17 164 64 66 130

2 Time MenardTime Menard 13 157 68 63 131

3 Aaron GardnerAaron Gardner 2 140 64 72 136

4 Bernie CameliBernie Cameli 15 167 70 67 137

5 Jason CavanaughJason Cavanaugh 6 150 64 74 138

6 Kyle EarlKyle Earl 0 138 70 68 138

7 Jason BuchholzJason Buchholz 21 180 68 70 138

8 TonyM RotellaTonyM Rotella 17 173 71 68 139

9 Kurt GrevingKurt Greving 14 167 66 73 139

10 Matt CameliMatt Cameli 16 172 67 73 140

11 Jim WajdaJim Wajda 14 168 70 70 140

12 Mike CavanaughMike Cavanaugh 14 168 71 69 140

13 Erik BirdErik Bird 12 167 71 72 143

14 Brice HerbersBrice Herbers 8 159 72 71 143

15 Jeff FreemanJeff Freeman 14 171 73 70 143

16 Chance RohlfingChance Rohlfing 11 166 70 74 144

17 Paul MorrisPaul Morris 11 166 70 74 144

18 Scott LathropScott Lathrop 24 193 77 68 145

19 Pete HoppePete Hoppe 14 173 71 74 145

20 Bobby LackovicBobby Lackovic 16 177 76 69 145

21 Mike EarlMike Earl 21 188 71 75 146

22 Chris KaslonChris Kaslon 28 202 69 77 146

23 Pat MahoneyPat Mahoney 37 220 73 73 146

24 David O'NeillDavid O'Neill 12 170 73 73 146

25 Tony VacarroTony Vacarro 16 178 71 75 146

26 Sean TalcottSean Talcott 15 176 70 76 146

27 Anthony CameliAnthony Cameli 8 163 72 75 147

28 Drew GivensDrew Givens 2 151 73 74 147

29 Rick MillerRick Miller 38 223 71 76 147

30 Jesse AgostaJesse Agosta 28 204 77 71 148

31 Eric ConnorEric Connor 21 190 73 75 148

32 Brian FarleyBrian Farley 22 192 75 73 148

33 Warren CampbellWarren Campbell 25 199 74 75 149

34 Jake WillmanJake Willman 21 191 75 74 149

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par

NetNet
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35 Mike KarstensMike Karstens 3 155 75 74 149

36 Al RotellaAl Rotella 11 171 76 73 149

37 Jay PitshkaJay Pitshka 8 165 74 75 149

38 Vince NigroVince Nigro 0 149 74 75 149

39 Kurt RandallKurt Randall 20 189 63 86 149

40 Mike WheelerMike Wheeler 21 191 76 73 149

41 Marcus OdorisioMarcus Odorisio 10 170 72 78 150

42 Tim ConnorTim Connor 13 177 77 74 151

43 Nick RotellaNick Rotella 11 173 72 79 151

44 David BakerDavid Baker 2 155 71 80 151

45 Mike MillerMike Miller 26 204 76 76 152

46 Ed KriegerEd Krieger 12 176 76 76 152

47 Steve SundeSteve Sunde 11 176 72 82 154

48 Joe ComstockJoe Comstock 22 199 78 77 155

49 Gary LueddersGary Luedders 25 205 78 77 155

50 Mike DingwellMike Dingwell 27 209 71 84 155

51 Matt GammellMatt Gammell 22 199 78 77 155

52 Tim MollnerTim Mollner 14 183 71 84 155

53 Randy NoonanRandy Noonan 35 225 72 83 155

54 Ray AgostaRay Agosta 41 237 78 77 155

55 Bryan VecchioBryan Vecchio 28 212 79 77 156

56 Andy JohnsonAndy Johnson 29 215 78 79 157

57 Bill O'ConnorBill O'Connor 7 171 73 84 157

58 Kurt WeederKurt Weeder 27 212 78 80 158

59 Lucky ShanmugamLucky Shanmugam 21 202 85 75 160

60 John CavanaughJohn Cavanaugh 16 193 77 84 161

61 Ray VazRay Vaz 5 171 75 86 161

62 Brian ScobeBrian Scobe 16 193 83 78 161

63 Ben DingwellBen Dingwell 26 214 82 80 162

64 Alex KutzAlex Kutz 14 190 77 85 162

65 Jim KohlerJim Kohler 28 218 79 83 162

66 Joe KaminskiJoe Kaminski 10 182 81 81 162

67 Max ConnorMax Connor 6 176 84 80 164

68 Dale GrobeckDale Grobeck 23 211 85 80 165

69 Paul WoodPaul Wood 20 205 83 82 165

70 Dick MollnerDick Mollner 36 237 86 79 165

71 Tony RotellaTony Rotella 10 186 78 88 166

72 Chris SpencerChris Spencer 15 199 78 91 169

73 Lyle SappLyle Sapp 32 238 76 98 174

74 Scott LaceyScott Lacey 12 204 86 94 180
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75 Jimmy ManionJimmy Manion 13 209 100 83 183

 DNF Steve LawrenceSteve Lawrence 13  DNF 76 NS  DNF

 DNF Mark MittliederMark Mittlieder 8  DNF 89 NS  DNF

NS Eric GlowackEric Glowack 4 NS NS NS
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Low Net Player v. Field

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
PlayingPlaying

HandicapHandicap
TotalTotal
GrossGross

TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Time MenardTime Menard 15 76 61

2 Brian LeslieBrian Leslie 19 83 64

3 Scott LathropScott Lathrop 27 92 65

4 Bernie CameliBernie Cameli 17 82 65

5 TonyM RotellaTonyM Rotella 19 85 66

6 Jesse AgostaJesse Agosta 32 99 67

7 Jason BuchholzJason Buchholz 24 91 67

8 Mike CavanaughMike Cavanaugh 16 83 67

9 Bobby LackovicBobby Lackovic 18 85 67

10 Pat MahoneyPat Mahoney 42 110 68

11 Jeff FreemanJeff Freeman 16 84 68

12 Kyle EarlKyle Earl 0 68 68

13 Jim WajdaJim Wajda 16 84 68

14 Erik BirdErik Bird 14 84 70

15 Brice HerbersBrice Herbers 9 79 70

16 Mike WheelerMike Wheeler 24 94 70

17 Brian FarleyBrian Farley 25 95 70

18 Matt CameliMatt Cameli 18 89 71

19 Warren CampbellWarren Campbell 29 100 71

20 Rick MillerRick Miller 43 114 71

21 Jake WillmanJake Willman 24 95 71

22 Al RotellaAl Rotella 13 84 71

23 David O'NeillDavid O'Neill 14 85 71

24 Kurt GrevingKurt Greving 16 87 71

25 Ray AgostaRay Agosta 47 118 71

26 Aaron GardnerAaron Gardner 2 74 72

27 Chance RohlfingChance Rohlfing 13 85 72

28 Lucky ShanmugamLucky Shanmugam 24 96 72

29 Paul MorrisPaul Morris 13 85 72

30 Mike EarlMike Earl 24 96 72

31 Tim ConnorTim Connor 15 87 72

32 Pete HoppePete Hoppe 16 88 72

33 Mike MillerMike Miller 30 102 72

34 Eric ConnorEric Connor 24 96 72

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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35 Gary LueddersGary Luedders 29 102 73

36 Chris KaslonChris Kaslon 32 105 73

37 Mike KarstensMike Karstens 4 77 73

38 Jason CavanaughJason Cavanaugh 7 80 73

39 Tony VacarroTony Vacarro 18 91 73

40 Bryan VecchioBryan Vecchio 32 105 73

41 Dick MollnerDick Mollner 41 115 74

42 Joe ComstockJoe Comstock 25 99 74

43 Anthony CameliAnthony Cameli 9 83 74

44 Drew GivensDrew Givens 2 76 74

45 Matt GammellMatt Gammell 25 99 74

46 Ed KriegerEd Krieger 14 88 74

47 Jay PitshkaJay Pitshka 9 83 74

48 Sean TalcottSean Talcott 17 91 74

49 Andy JohnsonAndy Johnson 33 108 75

50 Vince NigroVince Nigro 0 75 75

51 Marcus OdorisioMarcus Odorisio 12 88 76

52 Ben DingwellBen Dingwell 30 106 76

53 Kurt WeederKurt Weeder 31 107 76

54 Brian ScobeBrian Scobe 18 94 76

55 Dale GrobeckDale Grobeck 26 103 77

56 Nick RotellaNick Rotella 13 90 77

57 Randy NoonanRandy Noonan 40 118 78

58 Paul WoodPaul Wood 23 102 79

59 Jim KohlerJim Kohler 32 111 79

60 Max ConnorMax Connor 7 86 79

61 Joe KaminskiJoe Kaminski 12 91 79

62 Steve SundeSteve Sunde 13 93 80

63 Mike DingwellMike Dingwell 31 111 80

64 David BakerDavid Baker 2 82 80

65 Jimmy ManionJimmy Manion 15 96 81

66 Tim MollnerTim Mollner 16 98 82

67 John CavanaughJohn Cavanaugh 18 100 82

68 Bill O'ConnorBill O'Connor 8 91 83

69 Kurt RandallKurt Randall 23 106 83

70 Alex KutzAlex Kutz 16 99 83

71 Ray VazRay Vaz 6 91 85

72 Tony RotellaTony Rotella 12 98 86

73 Chris SpencerChris Spencer 17 106 89

74 Scott LaceyScott Lacey 14 106 92
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75 Lyle SappLyle Sapp 36 130 94

NS Mark MittliederMark Mittlieder 9 NS NS

NS Steve LawrenceSteve Lawrence 15 NS NS
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Basic Skins Player v. Field

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Kyle EarlKyle Earl 2 Birdie on 6, Eagle on 9

Mike KarstensMike Karstens 1 Birdie on 1

Aaron GardnerAaron Gardner 1 Birdie on 18
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